
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
164 

96 
3 

27 
56 
37 
31 
25 
22 
73 
51 
60 
11 
82 

146 
125 

75 
-??- 

73 
31 
62 

220 
25 
66 
94 
64 
92 
91 

3 
15 
32 
87 
24 

117 
13 
30 

536 
46 

4 
85 

2 
112 

18 
44 
35 

Name 
Simon Vilhelmsen 
René Christensen 
Niklas Damgaard 
Thorleif Møller 
Gerrit Recker 
Simon Tirsgaard 
Mathias Nissen 
Thomas Uwe Jørgensen 
Anders Dalsgaard 
Kasper Kælk Larsen 
Mikkel Bay 
Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 
Patrik Æbeløe 
Mikkel Æbeløe 
Pavia Sørensen 
Per Londin Nielsen 
Jan-Olaf Petersen 
- 8137952 - 
Kim W Larsen 
Niclas Blådal 
Jonas Duus Bertelsen 
Ralf Wulf 
Mike Kofoed 
Thomas Bekemann 
mark christiansen 
Frank Pedersen 
mads christiansen 
philip blum 
René Kling Hansen 
Svend Kowalik 
Kasper Pedersen 
Thor Zimmer 
Mads Jondahl 
Malte Ruben Kjær 
Claus Sejr Nielsen 
Tommy Bjergaard 
Tobias Hansen 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
Tino Hole 
David Rønnov 
Johanne Thit Jensen 
Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 
Christina Udesen 
Carl-Emil Faber 
Leo Toudal 

Overall BestTm 
1:02.338 
1:03.314 
1:04.242 
1:04.541 
1:04.820 
1:04.904 
1:04.977 
1:07.204 
1:07.256 
1:07.467 
1:07.673 
1:07.697 
1:07.814 
1:08.310 
1:08.355 
1:08.690 
1:08.763 
1:09.226 
1:09.785 
1:09.789 
1:09.940 
1:10.171 
1:10.303 
1:10.703 
1:11.697 
1:11.802 
1:12.017 
1:12.131 
1:12.732 
1:13.090 
1:13.257 
1:13.653 
1:13.923 
1:14.156 
1:14.545 
1:15.820 
1:17.179 
1:18.785 
1:20.679 
1:21.446 
1:22.362 
1:22.569 
1:22.604 
1:25.469 
1:28.159 

Diff 

0.976 
1.904 
2.203 
2.482 
2.566 
2.639 
4.866 
4.918 
5.129 
5.335 
5.359 
5.476 
5.972 
6.017 
6.352 
6.425 
6.888 
7.447 
7.451 
7.602 
7.833 
7.965 
8.365 
9.359 
9.464 
9.679 
9.793 

10.394 
10.752 
10.919 
11.315 
11.585 
11.818 
12.207 
13.482 
14.841 
16.447 
18.341 
19.108 
20.024 
20.231 
20.266 
23.131 
25.821 

Gap 

0.976 
0.928 
0.299 
0.279 
0.084 
0.073 
2.227 
0.052 
0.211 
0.206 
0.024 
0.117 
0.496 
0.045 
0.335 
0.073 
0.463 
0.559 
0.004 
0.151 
0.231 
0.132 
0.400 
0.994 
0.105 
0.215 
0.114 
0.601 
0.358 
0.167 
0.396 
0.270 
0.233 
0.389 
1.275 
1.359 
1.606 
1.894 
0.767 
0.916 
0.207 
0.035 
0.789 
2.690 

Class 
SM A DM/Pro SM 
Pro SM/SM B DM 
Pro SM/SM B DM 
SM 
SM 
MM Open 
MM Open 
SM B DM 
SM OB33+ DM/SM 
SM MM DM/MM Open 
SM 
SM/SM Rookie 
Scooter Supersport 
SM/SM Rookie 
SM 
SM OB33+ DM/SM 
SM 

SM/SM Rookie 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
SM 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
MM Open 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
SM 
Scooter Supersport 
SM 
MM Open 
Scooter Supersport 
MM Open 
SM 
Mini Rookie 
SM MM DM/Mini Rookie 
Mini GP 
Mini Rookie 
Mini Rookie 
SM Mikro /Mikro 
Mini GP 
Mini Rookie 
Mikro 

Make 
TM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
YX150 
Motard 
Aprilia 

Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Gilera 
YamahaKTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Kawaski 

Yamaha 
Gilera 
Gilera 
Gilera 

Gilera 
Gilera 
Honda 
Gilera 
Gilera 
Gilere 

Gilera 
Husqvarna 
Moff 
Gilera 
Mofftard 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Ktm 
Honda 
Moff 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Blata 

Model/Engine 
SMX 450 
SX250 

450SMR 
530 

YX150 
SXV 450 

CRF150 
360 
380 
Runner 

YZ450F 
SMR449 
KX450F 

YZF 450 
Runner 
runner sp 
Runner 

Runner 
runner 
CRF 150R 
runner 
runner 
Runner 

Runner 

SFR 150 
Runner 
150 
450 
CRF 150R 
sx65 
nsf100 
SFR 150 
NSF100 
SX50 
125R 

40cc 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 

No. 
5 
7 
8 

21 
111 

26 
111 

47 

Name 
Sia Normann 
Matthies Møller 
Silas Bjerregaard 
Luka Zebastian Kofoed 
Julie Høegsberg Jensen 
Rasmus Adelbøg 
Julie Høegsberg Jensen 
Kasper Klos 

Overall BestTm 
1:29.672 
1:34.689 
1:39.571 
1:39.886 
1:44.748 
1:48.778 
1:49.983 
1:56.204 

Diff 
27.334 
32.351 
37.233 
37.548 
42.410 
46.440 
47.645 
53.866 

Gap 
1.513 
5.017 
4.882 
0.315 
4.862 
4.030 
1.205 
6.221 

Class 
Mini Rookie 
Mini Rookie 
SM Mikro /Mikro 
SM Mikro /Mikro 
SM Mikro /Mikro 
Mikro 
SM Mikro /Mikro 
Mini Rookie 

Make 
Polini 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 
X3R "Mini Mølf" 
NSF100 
50cc 
50 
TTR 50 
PW50 
TTR 50 
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